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	 Day	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
FEBRUARY
KICKIN’ CHICKEN CLASSIC 
Date: Feb. 8-10 |  Location: Myrtle Beach, S.C. | Teams: Tennessee, Coastal Carolina, Boston University, UIC
Feb. 8	 Friday	 UIC	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 9:30 a.m.
	   	 Coastal Carolina	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 2 p.m.
Feb. 9	 Saturday	 UIC	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 4:15 p.m.
	   	 Boston University 	 Myrtle Beach, S.C. 	 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 10	 Sunday	 Rider	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.	 11:15 a.m.

ST. PETE CLEARWATER ELITE INVITATIONAL 
Date: Feb. 15-17 |  Location: Clearwater, Fla. | Teams: Tennessee, Notre Dame, Minnesota, James Madison, Utah, Florida State

Feb. 15	 Friday	 Notre Dame	 Clearwater, Fla.	 10 a.m.
	   	 Minnesota 	 Clearwater, Fla.	 3 p.m.
Feb. 16	 Saturday	 James Madison	 Clearwater, Fla.	 4 p.m.
		  Utah	 Clearwater, Fla.	 7 p.m.
Feb. 17	 Sunday	 Florida State	 Clearwater, Fla.	 7 p.m.

Feb. 19	 Tuesday	 ETSU	 Johnson City, Tenn. 	 6 p.m.

TENNESSEE CLASSIC
Date: Feb. 22-24  |  Location: Knoxville, Tenn. | Teams: Tennessee, Bradley, Virginia, Kansas, Louisville, Tennessee State
Feb. 22	 Friday	 Kansas	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5 p.m.
Feb. 23	 Saturday	 Virginia	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2 p.m.
		  Bradley	 Knoxville, Tenn. 	 4:30 p.m.
Feb. 24	 Sunday	 Louisville	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 4:30 p.m.
		  Tennessee State	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 7 p.m.

JUDI GARMAN CLASSIC 
Date: Feb. 28-Mar. 3  |  Location: Fullerton, Calif. | Teams: Tennessee, UTSA, Fresno State, New Mexico, Michigan, Oregon 
Feb. 28	 Thursday	 UTSA	 Fullerton, Calif.	 3:30 p.m.
		  Fresno State	 Fullerton, Calif.	 8 p.m.

MARCH
Mar. 1	 Friday	 New Mexico	 Fullerton, Calif.	 5:30 p.m.
Mar. 2	 Saturday	 Michigan 	 Fullerton, Calif.	 5:30 p.m.
		  Oregon	 Fullerton, Calif.	 10:30 p.m.

Mar. 8	 Friday	 at Florida* 	 Gainesville, Fla.	 TBA
Mar. 9	 Saturday	 at Florida* 	 Gainesville, Fla.	 TBA
Mar. 10	 Sunday	 at Florida* 	 Gainesville, Fla.	 TBA

MID STATE CLASSIC  
Date: Mar. 12  |  Location: Columbia, Tenn. | Teams: Tennessee, Middle Tennessee

Mar. 12	 Tuesday	 Middle Tennessee	 Columbia, Tenn. 	 7 p.m.

TENNESSEE INVITATIONAL
Date: Mar. 14-17  |  Location: Knoxville, Tenn. | Teams: Tennessee, BYU, Texas 
Mar. 14	 Thursday	 BYU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:30 p.m.
Mar. 15	 Friday	 Texas	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:30 p.m.
Mar. 16	 Saturday	 BYU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2:30 p.m.
Mar. 17	 Sunday	 Texas	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2 p.m.

Mar. 19	 Tuesday	 Liberty 	 Lynchburg, Va. 	 4 p.m.
		  Liberty	 Lynchburg, Va. 	 6 p.m.
Mar. 20	 Wednesday	 North Carolina	 Chapel Hill, N.C.	 4 p.m.
Mar. 22	 Friday 	 Arkansas*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
Mar. 23	 Saturday 	 Arkansas*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
Mar. 24	 Sunday	 Arkansas*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
Mar. 30	 Saturday 	 at Missouri*	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA
Mar. 31	 Sunday 	 at Missouri*	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA

APRIL
April 1	 Monday 	 at Missouri*	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA
April 6	 Saturday	 Auburn*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA	
April 7	 Sunday	 Auburn* 	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
April 8	 Monday	 Auburn*	 Knoxville, Tenn. 	 TBA
April 12	 Friday 	 Mississippi State*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
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April 13	 Saturday 	 Mississippi State*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
April 14	 Sunday	 Mississippi State*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
April 19	 Friday 	 at Georgia*	 Athens, Ga. 	 TBA 
April 20	 Saturday 	 at Georgia* 	 Athens, Ga.	 TBA
April 21	 Sunday	 at Georgia*	 Athens, Ga. 	 TBA
April 26	 Friday 	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss. 	 TBA
April 27	 Saturday 	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss. 	 TBA
April 28	 Sunday	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss. 	 TBA

MAY
May 3	 Friday	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
May 4	 Saturday 	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA
May 5	 Sunday	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 TBA

SEC TOURNAMENT 
Date: May 8-11  |  Location: College Station, Texas | Teams: TBD 

NCAA REGIONALS
Date: May 17-19  |  Location: Campus Sites | Teams: TBD 

NCAA SUPER REGIONALS 
Date: May 23-26  |  Location: Campus Sites | Teams: TBD 

NCAA WOMEN’S COLLEGE WORLD SERIES 
Date: May 30-June 5  |  Location: Oklahoma City, Okla. | Teams: TBD 

Key 
* - Southeastern Conference Game 
Bold - Home Games 

All time are subject to change and listed as EST


